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ALEXANDER,
AGUILAR
SANTIZ

189113 Yes White Male 02/14/2004 5' 5" 165.0 lbs

ALFORD,
BILLY RAY

215854 Yes White Male 03/08/2007 5' 8" 175.0 lbs

ALVARENGA
ESCALANTE,
HERNAN E

229676 Yes White Male 11/15/1981 5' 6" 180.0 lbs

ASCANIO
TORREALBA,
MOISES
EDUARDO

228453 Yes White Male 10/23/2000 5' 6" 180.0 lbs

BAIN, JON
MICKAEL
RICHARD

181545 Yes White Male 11/26/1991 5' 7" 125.0 lbs

BANKS,
ASHLYNN
MICHAEL

88246 Yes White Male 08/29/1993 5' 10" 180.0 lbs

BAREFOOT,
JANET NICOLE

148195 Yes White Female 01/05/1988 5' 2" 140.0 lbs

BAUGH,
ELIJAH FRANK

204235 Yes White Male 01/11/2003 6' 1" 200.0 lbs

BEAVER,
TRAVIS
WILLIAM

1530 Yes 12/14/2025 7:00 PM White Male 01/18/1976 6' 0" 150.0 lbs

BISHOP,
BRADLEY
CHRISTOPHER

104842 Yes White Male 01/17/1986 5' 8" 215.0 lbs

BOTZOC
BUTZ,
VALENTIN
GAVINO

230238 Yes White Male 01/24/2002 5' 1" 160.0 lbs

BUTLER,
DESTINY
SARAH

183457 Yes Black Female 11/30/2001 5' 3" 120.0 lbs

CALLEJAS
CALLEJAS,
JONATHAN

230249 Yes Hispanic Male 10/03/1998 5' 6" 155.0 lbs

Campbell,
228249 Yes White Male 12/17/2006 5' 8" 270.0 lbs
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Jordan Lee
228249 Yes White Male 12/17/2006 5' 8" 270.0 lbs

CEDILLO
MONTES,
JOSUE

229612 Yes Hispanic Male 08/02/2003

CHALA
SEPULVEDA,
JUNIOR
PASCUAL

229631 Yes Hispanic Male 04/24/2003 5' 6" 160.0 lbs

CIRO, CARLOS
LEANDRO

230278 Yes Hispanic Male 03/23/1996 5' 8"

CLANCY,
MICHAEL
RAYMOND

150313 Yes White Male 01/21/1964 5' 9" 170.0 lbs

Colon, Kenneth
William Junior

144471 Yes White Male 06/30/1988 5' 5" 200.0 lbs

COON,
CHRISTIAN
NICHOLAUS

107664 Yes Black Male 04/26/1999 6' 2" 192.0 lbs

COSSON,
PERRY LEE

80498 Yes White Male 01/14/1995 5' 2" 140.0 lbs

CRON, JAIME
JAMES M

104895 Yes
Asian/Pacific
Islander

Male 08/07/1977 5' 6" 180.0 lbs

CRUZ LAINEZ,
GABRIEL
ALEXANDER

161688 Yes White Male 01/27/2001 5' 9" 180.0 lbs

DEGROAT,
RUSSELL
ANDREW

3598 Yes White Male 06/30/1995 6' 1" 175.0 lbs

DEROSSETT,
JOSEPH
MATHEW

105823 Yes 12/16/2025 12:00 AM White Male 10/24/1998 5' 10" 120.0 lbs

DOE, JOHN 228487 Yes White Male 6' 0" 165.0 lbs

DRIVER,
DAVID
CHRISTOPHER

229778 Yes White Male 07/22/1992 6' 0" 160.0 lbs

ECKERLE,
JAMES W

185344 Yes White Male 09/23/1991 5' 10" 180.0 lbs

EDGE,
SHARITA
ERNESTINE-
YVONNE

219133 Yes Black Female 05/25/1990 5' 8" 210.0 lbs

ELLIOTT,
KENYA
KITAMO

180507 Yes Black Female 06/10/1978 5' 5" 210.0 lbs

EVANS,
TIMOTHY RAE

90976 Yes White Male 01/24/1975 5' 4" 150.0 lbs

FARMER,
WILLIE KEITH
Junior

205270 Yes White Male 10/18/1985 5' 6" 140.0 lbs

FERGUSON,
JAMAL
DARIUS

78135 Yes Black Male 06/13/1991 5' 11" 201.0 lbs

FORD, DANNY
MARSHALL

192196 Yes White Male 09/16/1988 6' 0" 200.0 lbs

FREEMAN,
WILLIAM
JOSEPH

222951 Yes White Male 11/05/1960 5' 8" 160.0 lbs

GABRIEL,
JIANNA JENE

226274 Yes White Female 09/13/1988 4' 10"

GARCIA
ANTUNEZ,
MANUEL
ALEJANDRO

202697 Yes White Male 10/09/2000 5' 9" 200.0 lbs

GETTINGS,
JOSHUA
TYLER

215261 Yes White Male 08/25/1989 6' 3" 195.0 lbs

GLOVER,
ELIJAH B

32737 Yes White Male 06/28/1987 5' 9" 150.0 lbs
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GREEN,
ROBERT EARL

230311 Yes White Male 02/28/1997 6' 0"

GUERRA,
NICOLE JO

228477 Yes White Female 04/15/1993 5' 3" 190.0 lbs

HAMILTON,
JASON ALLEN

93489 Yes White Male 07/04/1979 6' 4" 300.0 lbs

HAMMOND,
JUSTIN
ROBERT

207481 Yes White Male 01/04/1988 6' 2" 200.0 lbs

HARPER,
DAVID PAUL

215215 Yes White Male 08/12/2003 6' 3" 156.0 lbs

HARRIS,
TIARRA
CHANTEL

217243 Yes Black Female 05/05/1988 5' 3" 153.0 lbs

HILL, DEREK
WILLIAM

209513 Yes White Male 10/11/1982 6' 1" 190.0 lbs

HOLBROOK,
CHRISTOPHER
LEVI

37719 Yes White Male 12/17/1976 6' 0" 190.0 lbs

HOLMAN,
JOHN
CONWAY

121727 Yes White Male 02/06/1964 5' 7" 200.0 lbs

HOOSE,
TRAVIS KYLE

73337 Yes White Male 11/13/1986 5' 7" 160.0 lbs

JOHNSON,
JAMES
RODNEY

6390 Yes Black Male 08/09/1984 5' 9" 190.0 lbs

JOHNSON,
LANCE
DIAMOND

74165 Yes White Male 09/10/1997 6' 0" 120.0 lbs

KEY, PAULA
RENEE

217895 Yes White Female 02/14/1970 5' 4" 140.0 lbs

KLEIN, BRYAN 228651 Yes White Male 11/04/1969 6' 1" 280.0 lbs

KRUGER,
CHRISTOPHER
WILLIAM

6920 Yes White Male 06/16/1992 5' 7" 157.0 lbs

LABRIER,
KAREN
BURNETT

228265 Yes White Female 08/28/1972 5' 0" 150.0 lbs

LANNON, ERIN
LYNN

189674 Yes White Female 11/18/1978 5' 4" 115.0 lbs

LATORRE,
GUSTAVO B

229810 Yes White Male 11/09/1958 5' 8" 150.0 lbs

LAWRENCE,
BRUCE ALLEN

7069 Yes White Male 04/02/1971 5' 7" 230.0 lbs

LEWIS, DAVID
GENE Senior

104510 Yes White Male 01/18/1971 5' 11" 275.0 lbs

LOPEZ-
GOMEZ,
NICOLAS

133200 Yes White Male 12/06/1983 4' 4"

LUCAS,
TOMMY
DANIEL

126782 Yes White Male 04/07/1994 6' 0" 160.0 lbs

MAYNOR,
RORY
CHRISTOPHER

183230 Yes White Male 10/19/1969 5' 9" 170.0 lbs

MCDANIEL,
SHANE ALLEN

7923 Yes White Male 02/07/1966 5' 4" 160.0 lbs

MCHENRY,
DANIEL RYAN
Junior

144076 Yes White Male 12/28/1999 5' 10" 170.0 lbs Yes
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MCQUADE,
COREY ALAN

114391 Yes White Male 08/03/1971 5' 9" 130.0 lbs Yes

MILES, JUSTIN
KEITH

106472 Yes White Male 02/26/1985 5' 8" 175.0 lbs

MORELLO
PRIMOSCHITZ,
LUIS
ERNESTO

229840 Yes White Male 09/24/1999 5' 11" 155.0 lbs

NELSON,
BERNEST
BRADFORD

214857 Yes White Male 10/09/1981 5' 9" 220.0 lbs

NIX,
CHRISTOPHER
SCOTT

95704 Yes White Male 02/09/1972 6' 1" 180.0 lbs

NIX, STACY
DEWAYNE

8896 Yes White Male 09/12/1970 6' 0" 200.0 lbs

NORRIS,
HENRY WADE

218355 Yes White Male 01/25/1990 5' 10" 150.0 lbs

ODOM, LYDIA
MCKEE

109986 Yes White Female 12/31/1975 4' 10" 98.0 lbs

OFFUTT,
BROOKE
BARRIE

86928 Yes White Female 05/04/1983 5' 8" 170.0 lbs

PHILLIPS,
WALKER
REED

220738 Yes White Male 07/03/2006 5' 11"

PILGRIM,
SKYE TYLER

204377 Yes White Male 04/03/1997 5' 4" 140.0 lbs

PINNER,
BRADLEY
JAMES

221495 Yes White Male 02/17/1987 5' 10" 210.0 lbs

POPE, ERICK
RYAN

9581 Yes White Male 10/19/1988 6' 2" 210.0 lbs

REID, NIKI LEA 218577 Yes White Female 06/20/1988 4' 6" 260.0 lbs

REYNOLDS,
DONALD
EDWIN Third

219853 Yes White Male 10/08/1999 5' 3" 145.0 lbs

RICHARD,
CHRISTOPHER
JAMES

10036 Yes White Male 09/25/1985 5' 8" 150.0 lbs

ROBINSON,
MAKAI TYREE

170552 Yes Black Male 07/24/2002 6' 1" 225.0 lbs

SALAZAR,
SALENA
ORIANA

229907 Yes White Female 12/05/1992 5' 2" 148.0 lbs

SCOTT,
STACEY
NICOLE

82943 Yes White Female 04/10/1983 5' 1" 210.0 lbs

SMITH, HAILEY
ELIZABETH

11106 Yes White Female 11/20/1985 4' 9" 100.0 lbs

SMITH, RICKY
BERNARD
Junior

207567 Yes Black Male 01/09/1999 6' 4" 210.0 lbs

SNAVELY,
BRIAN WAYNE

186228 Yes White Male 06/25/1968 5' 11" 210.0 lbs

SWEVAL,
GREYSON
JACKSON

202717 Yes White Male 07/08/2004 5' 5" 140.0 lbs

THAMES,
DREW AUSTIN

98021 Yes White Male 02/11/1994 5' 9" 143.0 lbs

Thomas,
Jonathan
Markes

229128 Yes Black Male 01/23/1991 5' 8" 160.0 lbs

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings

https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-143146
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-132877
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328509
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-311041
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-119946
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-74461
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-315264
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-137236
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-108255
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-318146
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-295671
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-318991
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-41793
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-315535
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-317119
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-73444
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-238952
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-328579
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-102361
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-61175
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-300673
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-268179
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-293502
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-122768
https://nwscorrections.waltonso.org/NewWorld.InMateInquiry/WaltonCounty/Inmate/Detail/-327737


TODD, BLEU 229818 Yes White Male 05/10/1997 5' 6" 130.0 lbs

TORRENCE,
WILLIAM
REESE

205982 Yes White Male 09/24/1979 6' 2" 265.0 lbs

TRINIDAD
MORADEL,
EDIN
FRANCISCO

230250 Yes Hispanic Male 07/12/1998 5' 5" 150.0 lbs

TUCKER,
TAYLOR
EDMOND

109319 Yes White Male 04/01/1992 6' 0" 195.0 lbs

Ulrich, Mendy
Marie

12099 Yes White Female 11/30/1981 4' 11" 147.0 lbs

WARD, ALLEN
PAUL

12326 Yes White Male 11/10/1992 5' 8" 160.0 lbs

WARD, JAMES
TAYLOR

84366 Yes White Male 03/06/1992 5' 9" 205.0 lbs

WELLS,
VANESSA
KELLIE

7455 Yes White Female 10/05/1977 5' 7" 245.0 lbs

WEST,
WILLIAM
KENNETH

12545 Yes 5/8/2026 12:00 AM White Male 01/25/1970 5' 9" 160.0 lbs

WILLIAMS,
NADICA

149505 Yes Black Female 08/30/1987 5' 2" 126.0 lbs

WILLMAN,
CHRISTOPHER
PHILLIP

76760 Yes White Male 07/12/1995 5' 10" 149.0 lbs

Photo Name Subject Number In Custody Scheduled Release Date Race Gender Date of Birth Height Weight Multiple Bookings
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